
FINANZEN

Bilanz 2024

Kasse

Postkonto (PC 50-12885-1)

PostFinance Kartenkonto

Bankkonto (AKB 154.343.44)

Wertschriften (AKB 115.602.66)

Umlaufvermögen

Debitor Verrechnungssteuer

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzungen

Total Aktiven

 474.70  

 116 226.98

– 220.00 

 155 833.54 

 132 764.82   

 405 080.04 

0.00

0.00

405 080.04 

Kreditoren

Kurzfristige Verbindlichkeiten

Transitorische Passiven

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzungen

Eigenkapital per 1.1.

Vereinsvermögen für zukünftige Projekte

Gewinnvortrag

Vereinsvermögen

Jahresergebnis

Total Passiven

35 297.35  

 35 297.35     

80 321.95 

80 321.95

    

202 661.07

74 156.37

24 281.24

301 098.68

– 11 637.94

405 080.04

AKTIVEN

PASSIVEN

1 156.70 

140 264.82  

0.00 

156 365.32 

 65 710.09 

363 496.93      

286.35

286.35

363 783.28 

70 864.05  

 70 864.05   

7 001.05 

7 001.05

202 661.07

84 156.37

2 643.30

289 460.74

– 3 542.56

363 783.28

2024  2023


